



ITEM	Tux P/N	M-Ref P/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	TP9KACX-001	TT-6835-100-00AKY	Mainside Column	1
2	TP9KACX-002	TT-6835-100-00BKY	Offside Column	1
3	TP9KACX-003	TT-6934-400-10-00KY	High Adaptor 4"	4
4	TP9KACX-004	TT-6934-400-09-00KY	Low Adaptor 1-3/8"	4
5	TP9KACX-005	TT-6835-100-03	Cable Nut	1
6	TP9KACX-006	TT-6934-100-14KY	Adaptor Bracket	2
7	TP9KACX-007	GB818-85 M8X10	Bolt, M8x10	4
8	TP9KACX-008	GB95-1985 D8	Flat Washer D8	4
9	TP9KACX-009		Anchor Bolt, 3/4" x 5-1/2"	10
10	TP9KACX-010	TT-6835-400-05K-00BMKY	Front / Short Asy. Arm-PS	1
11	TP9KACX-011	TPF4-400-04-00	Saddle Pad weldment	2
12	TP9KACX-012	TPF4-400-01A	Rubber Pad, Saddle Pad	2
13	TP9KACX-013	GB819-2000 M8X12	Screw, M8x12	4
14	TP9KACX-014	TT-6934-046405772	Rubber Pad, Swivel Pad	4
15	TP9KACX-015	TT-6934-048417190LKY	Swivel Pad weldment	4
16	TP9KACX-016	TT-6934-048417160KY	Swivel Pad, Screw Collar	4
17	TP9KACX-017	GB/T895.2-1986 D28	Circlip, D28	4
18	TP9KACX-018	TT-6835-400-05K-00BMKY	Front / Short Asy. Arm-DS	1
19	TP9KACX-019	TT-6835-400-05-00MKY	Rear / Long Asy. Arm	2
19A	TP9KACX-019A	TT-6934-400-00MDKY	Sym. Arm (TP9KSCX)	4
20	TP9KACX-020	TPF4-400-06-00	Swing Arm Pin	4
21	TP9KACX-021	GB70.1-2000 M8X35	Screw	4
22	TP9KACX-022	DL38G-C116A	Rubber Door Guard	2
23*	TP9KACX-023	TPF4A-200-12	Sliding Rub Block (Solid)	16
23.1*	TP9KACX-023.1	TT-6934-200-01-09-02NX	Rub Block Cover Plate	8
23.2*	TP9KACX-023.2	GB70.1-2000 M10*35	Screw, M10x35mm	16
23.3*	TP9KACX-023.3	GB95-1985 D10	Flat Washer, D10	16
23.4*	TP9KACX-023.4	GB93-1987 D10	Spring Washer, D10	16
24*	TP9KACX-024	TT-6934-200-01-00KYM	TP9KX Carriage (Rev)	2
25	TP9KACX-025	TT-6934-200-02	Plastic Cover, Carriage	4
26	TP9KACX-026	QIUBIN	Pull Knob, Arm Restraint, M10	4
27	TP9KACX-027	GB97.2-85 D10	Washer, D10	8
28	TP9KACX-028	GB93-87 D10	Washer, D10	4
29	TP9KACX-029	GB6170-2000 M10	Nut, M10	4
30	TP9KACX-030	TPF4A-200-11-04	Gear Bar, Arm Restraint	4
31	TP9KACX-031	TPF4-200-11-05	Plate, Arm Restraint	4
32	TP9KACX-032	qys-200-17	Spring	4
33	TP9KACX-033	GB91 d2.5X14	Split Pin, D2.5x14	4
34	TP9KACX-034	TPF4A-200-11-01	Rod, Arm Restraint	4
35	TP9KACX-035	TPF4-300-00	Lock Latch	2

36	TP9KACX-036	GB95-1985 D20	Flat Washer, D20	2
37	TP9KACX-037	GB818-2000 M6x30	Screw, M6x30	2
38	TP9KACX-038	TPF4-300-09	Spring	2
39	TP9KACX-039	TPF4-100-12	Plastic Cover, Column	2
40	TP9KACX-040	SF-1 2515	Combined Bushing	6
41	TP9KACX-041	TPF4A-700-02-02	Cable Pulley - 3.5" O.D.	4
41.1	TP9KACX-041.1	TPF4-100-10-05	Cable Pulley - 4.75" O.D.	2
42	TP9KACX-042	XG4.5A01-04	Spacer	6
43	TP9KACX-043	GB894.1-86 D25	Circlip, D25	6
44	TP9KACX-044	TT-6835-100-02NEW	Hose Cover	10
45	TP9KACX-045	GB5781-86 M10x35	Bolt, M10x35	4
45.1	TP9KACX-045.1	GB6170-86 M10	Nut, M10	4
46	TP9KACX-046	GB93-87 D10	Lock Washer, D10	4
47	TP9KACX-047	GB97.2-85 D10	Washer, D10	4
48	TP9KACX-048	TT-6835-100-13-00	Top Plate	2
48.1	TP9KACX-048.1	TT-6835KY-100-03A	Cable Hex Nut	4
49	TP9KACX-049	GB/6170-2000 M6	Nut, M6	7
50	TP9KACX-050	GB/T 93-1987 D6	Lock Washer, D6	3
50.1	TP9KACX-050.1	GB818-2000 M6X20	Screw, M6x20	1
50.2	TP9KACX-050.2	TT-6643-L104A	Bracket, OH Shut-Off Bar	1
51	TP9KACX-051	TPF4A-700-04-00KY	Overhead Beam	1
52	TP9KACX-052	DL38G-L103A-00	OH Shut-Off Bar	1
53	TP9KACX-053		Foam Rubber	1
54	TP9KACX-054		Switch Box, OH Shut-Off	1
55	TP9KACX-055	PG13.5	Cable Connector	1
56	TP9KACX-056	CABLE	Cable, OH Shut-Off	1
57	TP9KACX-057	GB818-2000 M4X25	Screw, M4x25	2
58	TP9KACX-058	GB6170-2000 M4	Nut, M4	6
58.1	TP9KACX-058.1	GB818-2000 M3X20	Screw, M3x20	2
58.2	TP9KACX-058.2	GB6170-2000 M3	Nut, M3	4
59	TP9KACX-059		Plate	1
60	TP9KACX-060		OH Shut-Off Kill Switch	1
61	TP9KACX-061	GB818-2000 M6X35	Screw, M6x35	2
62	TP9KACX-062	COVER	Cover	1
63	TP9KACX-063	GB818-2000 M4X14	Screw M4x14	2
64	TP9KACX-064	TT-6835-CABLE	Steel Cable, 407.5"	2
65	TP9KACX-065	GB95-85 D16	Flat Washer, D16	4
66	TP9KACX-066	GB6170-86 M16	Nut, M16	8
67	TP9KACX-067	PU-220V-L-H-X	220V Power Unit	1
68	TP9KACX-068	TT-6835-500-05new	Long, OH Hyd. Hose 341.7"	1
69	TP9KACX-069	TT-6835-500-04	Hyd. T-Fitting	1
70	TP9KACX-070	TT-6134-500-02	MS, Short, Hyd. Hose 14.1"	2
71	TP9KACX-071	TT-6934-500-04KY	Pump Hyd. Fitting	1

72	TP9KACX-072	O-RING	O-Ring D14	1
73	TP9KACX-073	GB/6170-2000 M8	Nut, M8	4
74	TP9KACX-074	GB93-87 D8	Lock Washer, D8	4
75	TP9KACX-075	GB95-1985 D8	Flat Washer, D8	4
76	TP9KACX-076	GB5781-2000 M8X25	Bolt, M8x25	4
77	TP9KACX-077	TT-6835-500-01KY	MS, Low Hyd. Hose 56.3"	1
78*	TP9KACX-078	TT-6934-500-02M	9KX Hex Pipe, Restrictor Fitting	2
79*	TP9KACX-079	TT-6934-500-06M	Restrictor Valve Insert	2
80*	TP9KACX-080	GB893.1-2000 D9	Circlip, D9	2
82	TP9KACX-082	M14	Combined Washer, M14	4
83	TP9KACX-083	JB/ZQ4770	Cap Nut, M14	2
84*	TP9KACX-084	TPF4-500-01M	TP9K Cylinder (Rev)	2
85	TP9KACX-085	TPF4-100-14-02	Pin	2
86	TP9KACX-086	TPF4-100-14-01	Chain Roller	2
87	TP9KACX-087	DU-SF 2520	Bushing	4
88	TP9KACX-088	GB894.1-86 D25	Spring Washer, D25	2
89	TP9KACX-089	LH1244 121NODE	Chain	2